
  

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

____________________________________ 
      ) 
In re      ) Chapter 11 
      ) 
WASHINGTON MUTUAL, INC., et al., ) Case No. 08-12229 (MFW) 
      ) 
   Debtors.  ) (Jointly Administered) 
____________________________________) 

NOTICE OF SERVICE 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on December 19, 2011, Kerry K. Killinger, by and 

through his undersigned attorneys, caused copies of Kerry Killinger’s Responses to the 

Debtors’ First Combined Request for Production of Documents and Interrogatories to 

be served upon the following in the manner indicated: 

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 
Brian S. Rosen, Esquire 
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 
767 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY  10153 
 

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 
Jennifer L. Wine, Esquire 
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 
1300 I Street NW, Suite 900 
Washington, D.C. 20005-3312 

VIA HAND DELIVERY 
Mark D. Collins, Esq. 
Chun I. Jang, Esq. 
Julie A. Finocchiaro, Esq. 
RICHARDS, LAYTON & FINGER, PA 
One Rodney Square 
920 North King Street 
Wilmington, DE  19801 

 

 

Dated:  December 20, 2011 MONZACK MERSKY MCLAUGHLIN 
AND BROWDER, P.A. 
 

/s/ Rachel B. Mersky                                
Rachel B. Mersky (DE #2049) 
1201 N. Orange Street, Suite 400 
Wilmington, DE 19801-1155 
Telephone:  (302) 656-8162 
Facsimile:  (302) 656-2769 
Email:  rmersky@monlaw.com 
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And 
  
Charles R. Ekberg, Esquire 
Mary Jo Heston, Esquire 
LANE POWELL PC 
1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 4100 
Seattle, WA  98101-2338 
Tel: (206) 223-7012 
Fax: (206) 953-8989 
Email: ekbergc@lanepowell.com 
Email: heston@lanewpowell.com 
 
Barry M. Kaplan, WSBA #8661 
Daniel W. Turbow  
Jerome F. Birn, Jr. 
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI 
Professional Corporation 
701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100 
Seattle, WA  98104-7036 
Telephone:  (206) 883-2500 
Facsimile:   (206) 883-2699 
Email:  bkaplan@wsgr.com 
Email:  dwturbow@wsgr.com 
Email:  jbirn@wsgr.com 
 
Attorneys for Defendant 
KERRY K. KILLINGER 

 
 
 


